
FAUBION CHOIR CALENDAR 2023-2024 
Bolded dates are required. All other dates are optional socials or extra-curricular events. 

FAUBION CHOIR CALENDAR 2023-2024 
Bolded dates are required. All other dates are optional socials or extra-curricular events. 

 

 

Seventh and Eighth Grade 
Friday, August 25 – 5:00-9:00 pm Bella Voce Lock-In 
Friday, September 29 – 8:15-8:40 am Bel Canto combined rehearsal (2nd & 5th only) 
Friday, September 29 – 3:45-4:30 pm combined rehearsal in the Faubion auditorium 
Friday, September 29 – 7:00 pm Fall Concert in the Faubion auditorium 
Friday, October 13 – 8th grade sings the National Anthem with MHS Choir at football game. 
Saturday, October 26 – McKinney Tenor-Bass Extravaganza, details TBA 
Friday, November 10 – 5:00-9:00 pm Bel Canto Friendsgiving Lock-In 
Tuesday, November 14 – Solo & Ensemble Festival at Scott Johnson MS afterschool (times TBA) 
Friday, December 1 – 8:15-8:40 am Bel Canto combined rehearsal (2nd & 5th only) 
Tuesday, December 5 – 8:15-8:40 am Mixed Choir rehearsal (3rd & 4th only)  
Tuesday, December 5 – 7:00 pm Winter Concert in the Faubion auditorium 
Friday, December 15 – Elementary School Music Tours (3rd & 4th only) 
Monday, December 18 – 3:52-6:30 pm Movie Night (all grades invited) 
Friday, January 19 – 4:00-8:00 pm Macho Nacho Night for Cambiata (and 6th grade boys) 
Saturday, January 20 – 9:00-11:30 am Region Choir Camp at Cockrill MS 
Tuesday, February 6 – 8:15-8:40 am Bel Canto combined rehearsal (2nd & 5th only) 
February 22 – Pre-UIL Evaluation during the school day at Faubion 
Tuesday, February 27 – 8:15-8:40 am Bel Canto combined rehearsal (2nd & 5th only) 
March 5 – 7 UIL Concert & Sight-reading Evaluation (Frisco ISD, times TBA) 
Saturday, April 6 – All-Region Choir auditions at Evans MS (times TBA) 
Saturday, April 27 – All-Region Clinic & Concert at McKinney North HS 
Wednesday, May 15 – 4:00-5:00 pm POP SHOW soloists and small groups 
Thursday, May 16 – 4:00-5:30 pm combined rehearsal in the Faubion auditorium 
Friday, May 17 – 7:00 pm Pop Show in the Faubion auditorium 
Tuesday, May 21 – 6:00-7:30 pm Choir Music Awards, Faubion auditorium (all grades) 
 

Sixth Grade Only 
Friday, September 29 – 5:30-6:00 pm rehearsal in the Faubion choir room 
Friday, September 29 – 6:00 pm Fall Concert, Faubion auditorium 
Tuesday, November 14 – Solo Festival afterschool at Scott Johnson MS (times TBA) 

This event is for sixth grade singers who study voice with a MISD teacher only. 
Tuesday, December 5 – 5:30-6:00 pm rehearsal in the Faubion choir room 
Tuesday, December 5 – 6:00 pm Winter Concert, Faubion auditorium 
Monday, December 18 – 3:52-6:30 pm Movie Night (all grades invited) 
Friday, January 19 – 4:00-8:00 pm Macho Nacho Night for Cambiata (6th grade boys only) 
Thursday, February 29 – 5:30-6:00 pm rehearsal in the Faubion choir room 
Thursday, February 29 – 6:00 pm Midwinter Concert, Faubion auditorium 
Thursday, April 11 – 3:52-6:30 pm Movie Night (6th grade girls only) 
Friday, May 17 – 4:00-5:30 pm rehearsal, Faubion auditorium 
Friday, May 17 – 6:00 pm POP SHOW, Faubion auditorium 
Tuesday, May 21 – 6:00-7:30 pm Choir Music Awards, Faubion auditorium (all grades) 


